

TENANT INFORMATION ADVISORY

Retention: Indefinite

May 6, 2021 21-010

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATION (MAA) AIRPORT OPERATIONS CENTER OFFICIAL EMAIL ADDRESS

Effective immediately, the following email address shall be used when emailing the MAA Airport Operations Center regarding airfield decals, curbside deliveries, general inquiries, etc.:

maabwiairportops@bwiairport.com

All other email addresses for the MAA Airport Operations Center will no longer be in use. Please share this information with your vendors, contractors, and subcontractors.

The point of contact is: MAA Airport Operations Center at 410-859-7018

ELECTRONIC COPY ORIGINAL ON FILE IN AIRPORT OPERATIONS

Gregory W. Solek Director Office of Airport Operations

DISTRIBUTION: D